
ADDENDUM NO. 1
TO THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS

for
Scott County Commission

Off-System Bridge Replacement Program
BRO-B100(016)
                      

Bid Date: October 7, 2014

TO ALL PLANHOLDERS:

The Contract Documents for this contract for the Scott County Commission are hereby
changed as follows:

BID DATE:

Due to the actual date of publication in the local newspaper on September 17, 2014 the
bid date had to be moved forward to: October 9, 2014 at 10:00am at the County
Courthouse in Benton, Missouri.

                                            September 15, 2014       
Darrall R. Hirtz, PE                          Date

Page 1 of 1


